06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #400

Days:

TO NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: KIMYA HARRIS

RunlID:119.801
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 04:44 AM @CP.30
N BRIDGE RD & LAKESIDE PKWY 05:20 AM 119.D1K
HAMPTON RD & WYATT CIR 05:28 AM 119.D2C
BRENDEN DR & COOPER CT 05:33 AM 119.D08
HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 05:47 AM 119.D2S
2077 SAWGRASS DR 05:52 AM 119.D1Y
BLUE HERON WAY & SAWGRASS DR 05:53 AM 119.D2M
SANDY TRAIL DR & SAWGRASS DR 05:54 AM 119.D22
KADES TRL & SARAH LOOP 05:58 AM 119.D2T
11746 REGISTRY BLVD 06:02 AM 119.D2U
LOVEJOY RD & LAKESIDE VILLA DR @ APTS 06:04 AM 119.D1U
GROVE WAY & FIELDING WAY 06:06 AM 119.D29
SUGARLEAF TRL & VINEA LN 06:13 AM 119.D21
HASTINGS BRIDGE RD & FLAGSTAFF DR @ MHP 06:15 AM 119.D36
BIG SKY DR & STATION DR 06:20 AM 119.D31
CREEKWOOD RD & HUNTERS LN 06:23 AM 119.D24
WALDEN LANDING DR @ APTS OFFICE 06:33 AM 119.D1N
JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 06:37 AM 119.D2Q
ALIYAH DR & ONALEE DR 06:38 AM 119.D2N
GENOVA TERR & ENGLAND TERR (S) 06:45 AM 119.D20
325 TARA RD 06:52 AM 119.D110
WASHINGTON DR & TURNER HILL CT 06:53 AM 119.D13
WASHINGTON DR & TRAVELLERS TRL 06:54 AM 119.D1C
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 119.000

AM OUT

08:04 AM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #401

Days:

TO NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: IYESHA CATCHINGS

RunlD:119.802
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 05:13 AM @CP.30
BRIAR CREEK CT & BRIAR RIDGE LN 05:39 AM 119.D04
POSTON RD & ROLLING HILLS DR 05:48 AM 119.D05
MUNDYS MILL RD & OWEN PKWY 05:52 AM 119.D07
INTERLAKEN PASS & CURRIES XING 05:57 AM 119.D2E
INTERLAKEN PASS & LUCERNE WAY 05:59 AM 119.D2V
1738 OLD DOGWOOD @ SEMI-CIRCLE 06:06 AM 119.D25
TARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE LANDING 06:10 AM 119.D2Y
BARBERRY DR & DAFFODIL LN 06:15 AM 119.D39
LEICESTER CT & WIMBELTON CT 06:20 AM 119.D2G
AVERY DR & LARKWOOD DR 06:27 AM 119.D2X
LOMBARDY WAY & RICHFIELD CT 06:30 AM 119.D34
TERANCE AVE & SINCLAIR WAY 06:34 AM 119.D0S
HUNTER RIDGE DR @ CLUBHOUSE 06:43 AM 119.DON
TARA RD & LEE'S CT 06:46 AM 119.D30
TARA BEACH LN & JENNIFER WILSON CT 06:56 AM 119.D37
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 119.000

AM OUT

08:04 AM @CP.30



STOP LIST
Days:

TO NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

06/01/2021

FOR BUS #402
MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: ELIZABETH STERLING

RunID:119.803

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 05:46 AM @CP.30
JOHNSON ST & ROBERTS ST 06:04 AM 119.D1Z
STOCKBRIDGE RD & OCONNOR DR 06:06 AM 119.D0R
SAN JOSE TRL & DEL RIO WAY 06:08 AM 119.D2K
WALT STEPHENS RD & RICHMOND LN 06:12 AM 119.D2A
NOAHS ARK RD & ASHLEY OAKS DR 06:23 AM 119.D03
7652 FIELDER RD 06:36 AM 119.DOM

MOUNT ZION PKWY & FIELDSTONE PKWY @ APTS 06:41 AM 119.D2
7500 CHADS CIR 06:44 AM 119.D0J
6998 SOUTHLAKE PKWY & SPRING LAKE DR @ APTS 06:52 AM 119.D2D
SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE DR 06:56 AM 119.D210
7545 TARA RD @ APTS 07:00 AM 119.DOK
SPUR 138 & MAGNOLIA CIR @ APTS 07:03 AM 119.D26
CHASE WOODS CIR & WARD LN 07:07 AM 119.DOL
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 119.000

AM OUT

07:59 AM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #403

Days:

TO NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: KISEAN MILLER

RunlD:119.804
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 05:05 AM @CP.30
BEDFORD RD & CANTERBURY TRL 05:32 AM 119.D09
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR 05:37 AM 119.D1L
6948 DIAMOND DR 05:40 AM 119.D0D
6078 CROOKED CREEK DR 05:48 AM 119.D19
AMBERLY RD & FAY DR 05:55 AM 119.D1A
WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY 06:01 AM 119.D17
REX RIDGE LN & REX RIDGE LOOP 06:04 AM 119.D12
HIGHWAY 42 & OWEN TRL 06:07 AM 119.D18
MOUNT ZION BLVD & STRATFORD CIR @ APTS 06:11 AM 119.D32
HARBIN TERRACE DR & PINEDALE CT 06:15 AM 119.D23
NELL LN & CLATE LN 06:22 AM 119.D16
NEAL WAY & HOSEA CT 06:29 AM 119.D0X
ARMINTO DR & WASHAKIE PT 06:40 AM 119.D11
SADDLE CREEK CIR & SADDLE CREEK LN 06:44 AM 119.D1J
WESTMINSTER DR & RICHMOND DR 06:54 AM 119.D18
NORTHWIND DR & PARSONS CT 07:01 AM 119.D1Q
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 119.000

AM OUT

07:59 AM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #404
Days: MTWUF

TO NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: ANNIE HERRING

RunlD:119.805

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:07 AM @CP.30
POINTE SOUTH PKWY & EDENTON WAY 06:34 AM 119.D0T
EVANS DR & BASSWOOD CT 06:43 AM 119.D38
CEDAR DR & ROBERTS DR 06:46 AM 119.DOF
1024 BETHSAIDA RD 06:50 AM 119.D35
CLEARVIEW CIR @ CLEARVIEW CIR ACC 06:57 AM 119.D0Q
HOLLENBECK LN & BERNARDO DR 06:59 AM 119.D2F

SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM 119.000



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #405

Days:

TO NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: PATRICIA HARRIS

RunlD:119.806

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 05:33 AM @CP.30
4241 HENDRIX DR @ APTS 06:03 AM 119.D10
ELAINE DR & STONEYBROOK RD 06:08 AM 119.D33
ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 06:13 AM 119.D27
4379 HIGHWAY 42 06:15 AM 119.D1R
3779 GRANT RD 06:22 AM 119.D1M

BRYANT BLVD & PARADISE LAKE AVE 06:35 AM 119.D1
1885 HARPER DR @ APTS 06:38 AM 119.D28
6042 N LEE ST @ APTS 06:42 AM 119.D1F
PATRICIA DR & REYNOLDS RD 06:46 AM 119.D2J
PINE MEADOWS DR & PINE MEADOWS CT 06:50 AM 119.D10
HIGHLAND CIR & SKYLAND DR 06:51 AM 119.D0Y
730 VIRGINIA CIR 06:55 AM 119.DOH
ASH ST & MELROSE DR 06:59 AM 119.D1D

SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07:20 AM 119.000



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #406
Days: MTWUF

TO NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: SHANIKA JAMES

RunlID:119.807

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:08 AM @CP.30
STEEPLECHASE LN & OAK CHASE LN 06:30 AM 119.D06
COLLIER RD & COLLIER WAY 06:38 AM 119.D0A
LAURANCEAE WAY & LAUREL LN 06:42 AM 119.D2L
6549 W FAYETTEVILLE RD 06:44 AM 119.D1E
PIXLEY DR & WELTON DR 06:51 AM 119.D2H
OVERLOOK TERR @ LIGHT POST 06:58 AM 119.D00
DAYNA DR @ MAILBOXES 07:00 AM 119.D1G
6030 RIVERDALE RD & MEADOW CIR @ APTS 07:04 AM 119.DOU
5728 RIVERDALE RD & LAKE REGENCY DR @ APTS 07:05 AM 119.D3A
HICKORY BEND RD & PINE GATE DR 07:08 AM 119.D0
ROCKINGWOOD DR & ROCK SHOALS CT 07:12 AM 119.DOP
1125 FLAT SHOALS RD 07:15 AM 119.D2R
5420 RIVERDALE RD @ APTS 07:17 AM 119.D1V
1951 SOUTHAMPTON RD @ APTS 07:21 AM 119.D2B
ROBLE DR & SEABRIGHT LN 07:26 AM 119.D15
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 119.000

AM OUT 07:51 AM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #407

Days:

TO NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: LAURA SHEPHERD

RunlD:119.808
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:14 AM @CP.30
PAUL ST & MEADOWS DR 06:37 AM 119.D0I0
685 ROUNTREE RD @ APTS 06:42 AM 119.D0B
BROOKVIEW DR & BROOKVIEW WAY 06:47 AM 119.D0G
501 ROBERTS DR @ APTS 06:48 AM 119.D1T
EUNICE DR & MARY CT 06:52 AM 119.DOE
WESTFIELD DR & ROXBURY DR 06:54 AM 119.D0C
ROXBURY DR & WESTFIELD DR 06:55 AM 119.D01
221 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ APTS 07:00 AM 119.D20
634 ROY HUIE RD @ APTS 07:05 AM 119.D1B
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM 119.000



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #411
Days: MTWUF

TO NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: KRISTIE JONES

RunID:119.809

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:09 AM @CP.30
FIELDGREEN DR & SUNNYHILL DR 06:31 AM 119.D14
FIELDGREEN DR & WHALEYS LAKE LN 06:32 AM 119.D1P
WHALEYS LAKE LN & RYAN RIDGE CT 06:36 AM 119.D02
TYLER RDGE & TYLER TERR 06:41 AM 119.D3B
THOMAS DOWNS WAY & BROOKSTONE DR 06:47 AM 119.D1X
SLEEPY HOLLOW LN & MARSH GLEN DR 06:51 AM 119.D1H
DORSEY RD & FAIRWAY POINTE DR @ APTS 07:03 AM 119.D2P
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 119.000

AM OUT 08:04 AM @CP.30



STOP LIST FOR BUS #400

Days:

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: KIMYA HARRIS

06/01/2021

RunID:119.901
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:15 PM @CP.30
PM IN 12:16 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 119.000
325 TARA RD 01:31 PM 119.D110
WASHINGTON DR & TURNER HILL CT 01:32 PM 119.D13
WASHINGTON DR & TRAVELLERS TRL 01:33 PM 119.D1C
WALDEN LANDING DR @ APTS OFFICE 01:43 PM 119.D1N
JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 01:46 PM 119.D2Q
ALIYAH DR & ONALEE DR 01:47 PM 119.D2N
GENOVA TERR & ENGLAND TERR (S) 01:54 PM 119.D20
N BRIDGE RD & LAKESIDE PKWY 02:05 PM 119.D1K
HAMPTON RD & WYATT CIR 02:12 PM 119.D2C
BRENDEN DR & COOPER CT 02:17 PM 119.D08
HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 02:29 PM 119.D2S
2077 SAWGRASS DR 02:34 PM 119.D1Y
BLUE HERON WAY & SAWGRASS DR 02:36 PM 119.D2M
SANDY TRAIL DR & SAWGRASS DR 02:37 PM 119.D22
KADES TRL & SARAH LOOP 02:41 PM 119.D2T
11746 REGISTRY BLVD 02:44 PM 119.D2U
LOVEJOY RD & LAKESIDE VILLA DR @ APTS 02:46 PM 119.D1U
GROVE WAY & FIELDING WAY 02:48 PM 119.D29
SUGARLEAF TRL & VINEA LN 02:55 PM 119.D21
HASTINGS BRIDGE RD & FLAGSTAFF DR @ MHP 02:57 PM 119.D36
BIG SKY DR & STATION DR 03:02 PM 119.D31
CREEKWOOD RD & HUNTERS LN 03:06 PM 119.D24
PM OUT 03:32 PM @CP.30



STOP LIST FOR BUS #401

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

Days: MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: IYESHA CATCHINGS

06/01/2021

RunlD:119.902
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:15 PM @CP.30
PMIN 12:16 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 119.000
BRIAR CREEK CT & BRIAR RIDGE LN 01:28 PM 119.D04
POSTON RD & ROLLING HILLS DR 01:35 PM 119.D05
MUNDYS MILL RD & OWEN PKWY 01:39 PM 119.D07
INTERLAKEN PASS & CURRIES XING 01:41 PM 119.D2E
INTERLAKEN PASS & LUCERNE WAY 01:43 PM 119.D2V
1738 OLD DOGWOOD @ SEMI-CIRCLE 01:50 PM 119.D25
TARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE LANDING 01:54 PM 119.D2Y
BARBERRY DR & DAFFODIL LN 01:59 PM 119.D39
LEICESTER CT & WIMBELTON CT 02:04 PM 119.D2G
AVERY DR & LARKWOOD DR 02:10 PM 119.D2X
LOMBARDY WAY & RICHFIELD CT 02:14 PM 119.D34
TERANCE AVE & SINCLAIR WAY 02:17 PM 119.D0S
HUNTER RIDGE DR @ CLUBHOUSE 02:25 PM 119.DON
TARA RD & LEE'S CT 02:29 PM 119.D30
TARA BEACH LN & JENNIFER WILSON CT 02:38 PM 119.D37
PM OUT 03:04 PM @CP.30



STOP LIST
Days:

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

FOR BUS #402
MTWUF

06/01/2021

DRIVER NAME: ELIZABETH STERLING

RunlD:119.903

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:15 PM @CP.30
PMIN 12:16 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 119.000
CHASE WOODS CIR & WARD LN 01:21 PM 119.DOL
SPUR 138 & MAGNOLIA CIR @ APTS 01:30 PM 119.D26
7545 TARA RD @ APTS 01:38 PM 119.DOK
6998 SOUTHLAKE PKWY & SPRING LAKE DR @ APTS 01:47 PM 119.D2D
SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE DR 01:51 PM 119.D210

MOUNT ZION PKWY & FIELDSTONE PKWY @ APTS 01:57 PM 119.D2
7500 CHADS CIR 01:59 PM 119.D0J
7652 FIELDER RD 02:04 PM 119.DOM
JOHNSON ST & ROBERTS ST 02:14 PM 119.D1Z
STOCKBRIDGE RD & OCONNOR DR 02:17 PM 119.DO0R
SAN JOSE TRL & DEL RIO WAY 02:19 PM 119.D2K
WALT STEPHENS RD & RICHMOND LN 02:21 PM 119.D2A
NOAHS ARK RD & ASHLEY OAKS DR 02:32 PM 119.D03
PM OUT 02:53 PM @CP.30



STOP LIST FOR BUS #403

Days:

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: KISEAN MILLER

06/01/2021

RunlD:119.904
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:15 PM @CP.30
PMIN 12:16 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 119.000
NORTHWIND DR & PARSONS CT 01:26 PM 119.01Q
WESTMINSTER DR & RICHMOND DR 01:37 PM 119.D1S
SADDLE CREEK CIR & SADDLE CREEK LN 01:43 PM 119.D1J
ARMINTO DR & WASHAKIE PT 01:50 PM 119.D11
NEAL WAY & HOSEA CT 02:01 PM 119.D0X
HIGHWAY 42 & OWEN TRL 02:06 PM 119.D18
MOUNT ZION BLVD & STRATFORD CIR @ APTS 02:10 PM 119.D32
HARBIN TERRACE DR & PINEDALE CT 02:16 PM 119.D23
NELL LN & CLATE LN 02:21 PM 119.D16
REX RIDGE LN & REX RIDGE LOOP 02:26 PM 119.D12
WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY 02:31 PM 119.D17
AMBERLY RD & FAY DR 02:35 PM 119.D1A
6078 CROOKED CREEK DR 02:44 PM 119.D19
6948 DIAMOND DR 02:51 PM 119.D0D
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR 02:55 PM 119.D1L
BEDFORD RD & CANTERBURY TRL 03:00 PM 119.D09
PM OUT 03:23 PM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #404
Days: MTWUF

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: ANNIE HERRING

RunlID:119.905

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:21 PM @CP.30
PM IN 12:22 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 119.000
EVANS DR & BASSWOOD CT 01:09 PM 119.D38
CEDAR DR & ROBERTS DR 01:11 PM 119.DOF
1024 BETHSAIDA RD 01:16 PM 119.D35
CLEARVIEW CIR @ CLEARVIEW CIR ACC 01:22 PM 119.D0Q
HOLLENBECK LN & BERNARDO DR 01:25 PM 119.D2F

POINTE SOUTH PKWY & EDENTON WAY 01:33 PM 119.D0T



STOP LIST FOR BUS #405

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

DRIVER NAME: PATRICIA HARRIS

06/01/2021

RunlD:119.906

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:09 PM 119.000
PM IN 12:22 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 119.000
4241 HENDRIX DR @ APTS 01:14 PM 119.D10
ELAINE DR & STONEYBROOK RD 01:19 PM 119.D33
ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 01:24 PM 119.D27
4379 HIGHWAY 42 01:26 PM 119.D1R
3779 GRANT RD 01:33 PM 119.D1M

BRYANT BLVD & PARADISE LAKE AVE 01:46 PM 119.D1
1885 HARPER DR @ APTS 01:49 PM 119.D28
6042 N LEE ST @ APTS 01:54 PM 119.D1F
PATRICIA DR & REYNOLDS RD 01:59 PM 119.D2J
PINE MEADOWS DR & PINE MEADOWS CT 02:02 PM 119.D10
HIGHLAND CIR & SKYLAND DR 02:04 PM 119.D0Y
730 VIRGINIA CIR 02:07 PM 119.DOH
ASH ST & MELROSE DR 02:11 PM 119.D1D



STOP LIST FOR BUS #406

Days:

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: SHANIKA JAMES

06/01/2021

RunlD:119.907
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:21 PM @CP.30
PM IN 12:22 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 119.000
1951 SOUTHAMPTON RD @ APTS 01:03 PM 119.D2B
ROBLE DR & SEABRIGHT LN 01:08 PM 119.D15
COLLIER RD & COLLIER WAY 01:15 PM 119.D0A
LAURANCEAE WAY & LAUREL LN 01:19 PM 119.D2L
6549 W FAYETTEVILLE RD 01:21 PM 119.D1E
PIXLEY DR & WELTON DR 01:30 PM 119.D2H
STEEPLECHASE LN & OAK CHASE LN 01:34 PM 119.D06
OVERLOOK TERR @ LIGHT POST 01:40 PM 119.D00
DAYNA DR @ MAILBOXES 01:42 PM 119.D1G
6030 RIVERDALE RD & MEADOW CIR @ APTS 01:46 PM 119.D0U
5728 RIVERDALE RD & LAKE REGENCY DR @ APTS 01:47 PM 119.D3A
HICKORY BEND RD & PINE GATE DR 01:48 PM 119.D0
ROCKINGWOOD DR & ROCK SHOALS CT 01:54 PM 119.D0P
1125 FLAT SHOALS RD 01:57 PM 119.D2R
5420 RIVERDALE RD @ APTS 01:59 PM 119.D1V
PM OUT 02:20 PM @CP.30



STOP LIST FOR BUS #407

06/01/2021

Days: MTWUF
FROM NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: LAURA SHEPHERD
RunID:119.908
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:09 PM 119.000
PM IN 12:22 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 119.000
PAUL ST & MEADOWS DR 01:14 PM 119.D0I0
685 ROUNTREE RD @ APTS 01:16 PM 119.D0B
BROOKVIEW DR & BROOKVIEW WAY 01:22 PM 119.D0G
501 ROBERTS DR @ APTS 01:23 PM 119.D1T
EUNICE DR & MARY CT 01:27 PM 119.D0OE
WESTFIELD DR & ROXBURY DR 01:29 PM 119.D0C
ROXBURY DR & WESTFIELD DR 01:30 PM 119.D01
221 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ APTS 01:35 PM 119.D20
634 ROY HUIE RD @ APTS 01:40 PM 119.D1B



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #411
Days: MTWUF

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: KRISTIE JONES

RunlID:119.909

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:15 PM @CP.30
PM IN 12:16 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 119.000
FIELDGREEN DR & SUNNYHILL DR 01:19 PM 119.D14
FIELDGREEN DR & WHALEYS LAKE LN 01:20 PM 119.D1P
WHALEYS LAKE LN & RYAN RIDGE CT 01:24 PM 119.D02
TYLER RDGE & TYLER TERR 01:30 PM 119.D3B
THOMAS DOWNS WAY & BROOKSTONE DR 01:36 PM 119.D1X
SLEEPY HOLLOW LN & MARSH GLEN DR 01:40 PM 119.D1H
DORSEY RD & FAIRWAY POINTE DR @ APTS 01:51 PM 119.D2P

PM OUT 02:14 PM @CP.30



